» Used to secure a bundle of wires to another surface such as a control panel, wall or

ceiling

* The design allows for bundling before or after screwing clamp in place
* Available in Miniature, Intermediate, Standard and Light-Heavy cross section
* Bundle diameters up to 4.00" (102mm)

Part Number:
Product Family:
Product Line:

RoHS Compliancy Status:

Part Description:

Product Type:

Material:

Color:

CSA Certified:

UL Listed (File #E56854):

UL Recognized (File #E56854):

BC4LH-S25-L
Dome-Top® Barb Ty Clamp Ties
Clamp Cable Ties with Steel Barb

Compliant

Clamp Tie with metal barb, 15.5", Light-Heavy
Cross section

Cable Ties

Nylon 6.6

Natural

Yes

Yes

Yes



Length (In.):

Length (mm):

Width (In.):

Width (mm):

Boss Height (In.):

Boss Height (mm):

Boss Width (In.):

Boss Width (mm):

CE Compliant:

Cross Section:

Locking Style:

Material Flammability Rating:

Max. Bundle Diameter (In.):

Max. Bundle Diameter (mm):

Max. Continuous Use Temperature:

Metric Screw Size:

Min. Loop Tensile Strength (Lbs.):

Min. Loop Tensile Strength (N):

Nominal Hole Diameter (In.):

15.5

394

275

7.0

.265

6.7

520

13.2

Yes

Light-Heavy

Locking

UL94V-2

4.00

102

185°F (85°C)

M6

120

534

.260



Nominal Hole Diameter (mm): 6.6

Screw Size: 1/4

Std. Pkg. UOM: PK

Thickness (In.): .065

Thickness (mm): 1.7

Tool: GTH, GS4H, GS4EH, PTH, STH2, ST3EH
UOM: PC

Std. Pkg. Qty.: 50

Min. Order Qty.: 50



